## The Herald

Since 1898

500 Beech St Holyoke, MA 01040 hhsherald.com holyokehighpaper@gmail.com

## Hello!

Thank you for your interest in sponsoring *The Herald*, Holyoke High School's award-winning and student created school newspaper.

The Herald is published electronically at hhsherald.com, where new content is available daily. Our publication is entirely self-funded, and we depend on the support of generous community members. Your business/organization's ad will appear on our website's main page and your generous assistance will help the journalism program at Holyoke High School continue.

Not only will you get that warm fuzzy feeling from helping a worthwhile program, but your business/organization will get a shout out on our various social media accounts. Our Facebook page ("The Holyoke High Herald") gets hundreds of views daily and our Twitter account (@hhsherald) is a great way to reach the student population of Holyoke High!

## Please circle one:

**Yes!** I am interested in placing an ad for my business/organization on *The Herald's* website.

**Yes!** I am a kind, generous soul who is simply willing to donate to a worthy cause.

Sponsors:
Your Name:
Your Business/Organization's Name:
Phone Number/E-Mail:
The flat fee for advertisements is <b>\$30.</b> Cash can be given to a staff member or checks can be made payable to The Holyoke Herald and can be given to a staff member or mailed to staff advisor Joe Courchesne at 500 Beech St, Holyoke, MA 01040. Thank you, and look for your ad to appear on our site and be promoted on our social media!
Donors:
Your Name:
Amount: \$

Cash can be given to a staff member or checks can be made payable to The Holyoke Herald and can be given to a staff member or mailed to staff advisor Joe Courchesne at 500 Beech St, Holyoke, MA 01040. Thank you for your generosity, and look for us to publically acknowledge and thank you for your kindness on our social media!